
Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford Area 53 8
2 Auburndale 66 8
3 Mosinee 83 7
4 Edgar 119 8
5 Neilsville 143 5
6 Westfield 183 8
7 Loyal 192 8
8 Three Lakes 192 7
9 Columbus Catholic 193 5

10 Crandon 194 6
Owen-Withee 3
Pittsville 3
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 127 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:19:49.5Edgar 6:23 min/m1 19
2 143 Franny Seidel 00:20:33.8Medford Area 6:38 min/m1 29
3 332 Kortnie Volk 00:20:49.5Three Lakes 6:43 min/m1 39
4 81 Isabella Jewell 00:20:53.7Auburndale 6:44 min/m1 410
5 125 Hannah Brewster 00:20:56.1Edgar 6:45 min/m2 512
6 296 Baileigh Johnson 00:21:05.5Neilsville 6:48 min/m1 611
7 762 Mikayla Flyte 00:21:05.9Westfield 6:48 min/m1 710
8 82 Kali Karl 00:21:30.9Auburndale 6:56 min/m2 811
9 141 Lauren Meyer 00:21:44.5Medford Area 7:00 min/m2 910
10 238 Iris Schira 00:21:51.4Mosinee 7:03 min/m1 1012
11 144 Amber Shaw 00:21:52.7Medford Area 7:03 min/m3 1112
12 316 Kallie Falteisek 00:21:53.1Owen-Withee 7:03 min/m1 <510
13 236 Jenna Klinner 00:21:56.5Mosinee 7:04 min/m2 1212
14 85 Vanessa Mitchell 00:21:57.1Auburndale 7:04 min/m3 139
15 83 Anna Kollross 00:21:59.3Auburndale 7:05 min/m4 1410
16 138 Paige Brandner 00:21:59.5Medford Area 7:05 min/m4 159
17 142 Kara Rudolph 00:22:07.5Medford Area 7:08 min/m5 1612
18 31 Melanie Lang 00:22:09.1Columbus Catholic 7:08 min/m1 1710
19 234 Mallorie Barabas 00:22:13.4Mosinee 7:10 min/m3 1812
20 106 Micasslyn Crawford 00:22:19.7Crandon 7:12 min/m1 1910
21 299 Kayla Lis 00:22:24.2Neilsville 7:13 min/m2 2012
22 239 Alli Swid 00:22:26.1Mosinee 7:14 min/m4 2111
23 235 Sara Fochs 00:22:38.4Mosinee 7:18 min/m5 2212
24 297 Sophie Katcher 00:22:58.3Neilsville 7:24 min/m3 2311
25 233 Reidun Backman 00:23:06.2Mosinee 7:27 min/m6 249
26 33 Hailey Roehl 00:23:08.1Columbus Catholic 7:27 min/m2 2510
27 52 Emily Rand 00:23:13.7Loyal 7:29 min/m1 2611
28 88 Taylor Stanton 00:23:17.2Auburndale 7:30 min/m5 279
29 84 Julianna Kollross 00:23:18.3Auburndale 7:31 min/m6 2810
30 237 Makenna Olund 00:23:24.1Mosinee 7:32 min/m7 2911
31 56 Katie Volovsek 00:23:43.6Loyal 7:39 min/m2 3011
32 317 Mackenzie Person 00:23:45.5Owen-Withee 7:39 min/m2 <511
33 155 Marissa Slack 00:23:46.1Edgar 7:40 min/m3 3112
34 137 Taylor Adleman 00:23:46.9Medford Area 7:40 min/m6 3212
35 109 Sarah Kalkofen 00:23:51.1Crandon 7:41 min/m2 3310
36 154 Rose Paul 00:23:53.2Edgar 7:42 min/m4 3412
37 326 Cassidy Crump 00:24:00.2Three Lakes 7:44 min/m2 3511
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 329 Lily Medeiros-Harris 00:24:01.8Three Lakes 7:45 min/m3 369
39 315 Ana Capetillo 00:24:07.4Owen-Withee 7:46 min/m3 <510
40 295 Willow Eisfeldt 00:24:08.4Neilsville 7:47 min/m4 3711
41 764 Melissa Good 00:24:08.8Westfield 7:47 min/m2 3810
42 30 Marissa Immerfall 00:24:15.5Columbus Catholic 7:49 min/m3 3911
43 140 Hailey Leu 00:24:38.1Medford Area 7:56 min/m7 4011
44 768 Lily Wagner 00:24:48.9Westfield 8:00 min/m3 4110
45 50 Keralin Genteman 00:24:58.3Loyal 8:03 min/m3 429
46 766 Caile McGowen 00:24:59.2Westfield 8:03 min/m4 4312
47 139 Erin Elsner 00:24:59.8Medford Area 8:03 min/m8 >710
48 54 Rose Schoenherr 00:25:02.2Loyal 8:04 min/m4 4410
49 110 Tabitha Renkas 00:25:05.2Crandon 8:05 min/m3 459
50 112 Rachel Schallock 00:25:07.2Crandon 8:06 min/m4 4612
51 29 Morgan Albrecht 00:25:09.7Columbus Catholic 8:07 min/m4 4711
52 153 Teresa Hackel 00:25:10.1Edgar 8:07 min/m5 489
53 152 Kateri Hackel 00:25:20.2Edgar 8:10 min/m6 4910
54 51 Edrea Kubista 00:25:32.8Loyal 8:14 min/m5 5011
55 111 Autum Schallock 00:25:37.3Crandon 8:15 min/m5 5110
56 87 Emmalee Richardson 00:25:38.5Auburndale 8:16 min/m7 529
57 86 Amanda Momont 00:25:39.2Auburndale 8:16 min/m8 >711
58 126 McKenzie Durr 00:26:01.9Edgar 8:23 min/m7 5312
59 767 Elizabeth Smith 00:26:12.4Westfield 8:27 min/m5 5411
60 128 Whitney Guenther 00:26:16.7Edgar 8:28 min/m8 >712
61 108 Jordan Kalata 00:26:17.2Crandon 8:28 min/m6 559
62 59 Allison Mayville 00:26:23.4Loyal 8:30 min/m6 5611
63 186 Kacey Soetebier 00:26:29.1Pittsville 8:32 min/m1 <511
64 298 Ellie Knodle 00:26:45.5Neilsville 8:37 min/m5 5711
65 328 Grace Klesczewski 00:26:52.5Three Lakes 8:40 min/m4 5811
66 763 Kali Gardner 00:26:57.2Westfield 8:41 min/m6 5911
67 330 Hadley Miles 00:26:58.2Three Lakes 8:42 min/m5 6010
68 765 Claudia Johnston 00:27:01.2Westfield 8:42 min/m7 6110
69 761 Kayla Anagnostopoulos 00:27:07.1Westfield 8:44 min/m8 >711
70 185 Anatasia Klein 00:28:08.3Pittsville 9:04 min/m2 <510
71 53 Miriam Reynaldo 00:28:36.2Loyal 9:13 min/m7 6211
72 327 Kayla Crump 00:31:02.4Three Lakes 10:00 min/m6 6311
73 60 Christina Miller 00:31:08.4Loyal 10:02 min/m8 >711
74 331 Erin Palutsis 00:31:09.2Three Lakes 10:02 min/m7 6411
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 183 Tedora Grujic 00:31:36.5Pittsville 10:11 min/m3 <512
76 34 Greta Schiferl 00:33:24.1Columbus Catholic 10:46 min/m5 659
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 27, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
1 2 143 Franny Seidel 20:33.8 2
2 9 141 Lauren Meyer 21:44.5 9
3 11 144 Amber Shaw 21:52.7 11
4 16 138 Paige Brandner 21:59.5 15
5 17 142 Kara Rudolph 22:07.5 16
6 34 137 Taylor Adleman 23:46.9 32
7 43 140 Hailey Leu 24:38.1 40
8 47 139 Erin Elsner 24:59.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 4 81 Isabella Jewell 20:53.7 4
2 8 82 Kali Karl 21:30.9 8
3 14 85 Vanessa Mitchell 21:57.1 13
4 15 83 Anna Kollross 21:59.3 14
5 28 88 Taylor Stanton 23:17.2 27
6 29 84 Julianna Kollross 23:18.3 28
7 56 87 Emmalee Richardson 25:38.5 52
8 57 86 Amanda Momont 25:39.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 10 238 Iris Schira 21:51.4 10
2 13 236 Jenna Klinner 21:56.5 12
3 19 234 Mallorie Barabas 22:13.4 18
4 22 239 Alli Swid 22:26.1 21
5 23 235 Sara Fochs 22:38.4 22
6 25 233 Reidun Backman 23:06.2 24
7 30 237 Makenna Olund 23:24.1 29

Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 1 127 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:49.5 1
2 5 125 Hannah Brewster 20:56.1 5
3 33 155 Marissa Slack 23:46.1 31
4 36 154 Rose Paul 23:53.2 34
5 52 153 Teresa Hackel 25:10.1 48
6 53 152 Kateri Hackel 25:20.2 49
7 58 126 McKenzie Durr 26:01.9 53
8 60 128 Whitney Guenther 26:16.7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neilsville

Team Points
1 6 296 Baileigh Johnson 21:05.5 6
2 21 299 Kayla Lis 22:24.2 20
3 24 297 Sophie Katcher 22:58.3 23
4 40 295 Willow Eisfeldt 24:08.4 37
5 64 298 Ellie Knodle 26:45.5 57

Team name:
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
1 7 762 Mikayla Flyte 21:05.9 7
2 41 764 Melissa Good 24:08.8 38
3 44 768 Lily Wagner 24:48.9 41
4 46 766 Caile McGowen 24:59.2 43
5 59 767 Elizabeth Smith 26:12.4 54
6 66 763 Kali Gardner 26:57.2 59
7 68 765 Claudia Johnston 27:01.2 61
8 69 761 Kayla Anagnostopoulos 27:07.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
1 27 52 Emily Rand 23:13.7 26
2 31 56 Katie Volovsek 23:43.6 30
3 45 50 Keralin Genteman 24:58.3 42
4 48 54 Rose Schoenherr 25:02.2 44
5 54 51 Edrea Kubista 25:32.8 50
6 62 59 Allison Mayville 26:23.4 56
7 71 53 Miriam Reynaldo 28:36.2 62
8 73 60 Christina Miller 31:08.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points
1 3 332 Kortnie Volk 20:49.5 3
2 37 326 Cassidy Crump 24:00.2 35
3 38 329 Lily Medeiros-Harris 24:01.8 36
4 65 328 Grace Klesczewski 26:52.5 58
5 67 330 Hadley Miles 26:58.2 60
6 72 327 Kayla Crump 31:02.4 63
7 74 331 Erin Palutsis 31:09.2 64

Team name:
Team result: 193 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 18 31 Melanie Lang 22:09.1 17
2 26 33 Hailey Roehl 23:08.1 25
3 42 30 Marissa Immerfall 24:15.5 39
4 51 29 Morgan Albrecht 25:09.7 47
5 76 34 Greta Schiferl 33:24.1 65
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Team name:
Team result: 194 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
1 20 106 Micasslyn Crawford 22:19.7 19
2 35 109 Sarah Kalkofen 23:51.1 33
3 49 110 Tabitha Renkas 25:05.2 45
4 50 112 Rachel Schallock 25:07.2 46
5 55 111 Autum Schallock 25:37.3 51
6 61 108 Jordan Kalata 26:17.2 55

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
1 12 316 Kallie Falteisek 21:53.1 <5
2 32 317 Mackenzie Person 23:45.5 <5
3 39 315 Ana Capetillo 24:07.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
1 63 186 Kacey Soetebier 26:29.1 <5
2 70 185 Anatasia Klein 28:08.3 <5
3 75 183 Tedora Grujic 31:36.5 <5
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